Capalaba: 15 November 2023
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R1 Don and Denise
12:22 | Maiden 366m
NAME

Ordinary Girl
Blue B

Pikelet Spirit (L/SCR)

Vacant Box

Snow Belle
Black B

Pimm
Black By

Vacant Box
All Gripped U
Wh & Blkpg) P

Cheeky Grub
Black B

R3 Wynnum Haulage
13:03 | NOV 366m
NAME

B

B
B
L

B

B

D,

SR oo B~ M o BCOR -~ BCCR O - |

Cracking Miss

lack B

Imposing Oreo
Whg Blk Bg

Buck Barrow

lack D

Midnight Assist

lack D

ochos
lack D

Blue Oregon

lue D

He's Impetuous
fawn brindle D

Peega Peppa

ark Bdl B

Wally's Boy (SCR)
Myka (SCR)

R5

13:37

Leeroy Rogue
5th Grade 366m

oo [~ I o N ~ REEI |

NAME
Philly Special
Blackg P

Second Stringer
Black B

Crayfish
BlackyB

Vogue Rogue
Bla§< B 8
Vacant Box

Ruby Shines
Red Fwn B

Excellent Work
Red Fwn B

Yazoo
White B

TRAINER

Bob Adams

Linda Ashford

Lee Wylie

Craig Cassidy

Robert Davey

Joanne Price

TRAINER

Lee Wylie
Robynne Black
Darryl Mcgrath
Hugh Clarke
Jeff Crawford
Bob Adams
Chad Bridge

Craig Cassidy

George Kadniak

Craig Cassidy

TRAINER

Darryl Mcgrath
Craig Cassidy
Myra Griffiths

Jeff Crawford

Tony Short

Bill Wormer

Wayne Thomson

Kennel closes 11:22

PRIZE MONEY $2,700
$1.7K - $540 - $270 - $130

LAST 4 BEST T/D
4835 20.72
2552 20.36
4528 20.22
5677 20.28
7327 20.92
F322 20.17

PRIZE MONEY $2,700
$1.7K - $540 - $270 - $130

LAST 4 BEST T/D
4333 20.06
4125 20.11
4142 2047
1522 20.02
3176 20.16
1726 2040
6186  20.21
2F18  NBT
6358  20.59
3556 20.17

PRIZE MONEY $2,700
$1.7K - $540 - $270 - $130

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5883 19.99
6475 19.88
1756 19.73
5114 19.99
8673 20.08
2565 19.70
2212 19.78

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023
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12:38

Just Greyhound Photos
Maiden 366m
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NAME

Rapid Dozer
Black D

They Sa
FawnyD Y
Vacant Box

Western Hawk
Black D

Artillery Blitz
Fawn D
Vacant Box

Mr. Maximus
Blue Bdl D

Greystone Hawk (L/SCR) Christopher Riordon

TRAINER

Will Warner

Matthew Heilbronn

Christopher Riordon

Evelyn Harris

Kerry Bussian

N

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $2,700
$1.7K - $540 - $270 - $130

LAST4  BESTT/D
6432  20.46
3335  20.20
7476 20.86
8665  20.66
4345  NBT
5635  20.82

R4 Annual Pest Management PRIZE MONEY $2,700
1318 | 5th Grade 366m $1.7K - $540 - $270 - $130
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Farmor Pizazz
Black B Ashley Bock 4786  20.53
= Whispers .
>2= Blk&WhB Myra Griffiths 5545  19.78
Curious Caza .
3  BlackB Lee Wylie 4543 19.88
Tea Star
n Black B Jason Aylward 6463  20.09
5 Vacant Box
Sara's Tiger
E Brindle B Stephen Howarth 7578  20.06
Rebel Roxi
Fawn B Evelyn Harris 2421 19.96
Class Of Twenty .
B Red Fwn B George Kadniak 3762  20.39
R6 Trevor Mcsherry Classic PRIZE MONEY $2,700
13:54 | 5th Grade 366m $1.7K - $540 - $270 - $130
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Blueberry Danish .
Brindle D Cameron Austin 3315 20.14
= Mclintock
=2= Wh&BIkD Lee Wylie 3426 20.05
Bear Bonus
3 Wwh&BdiD Evelyn Harris 7826  19.85
Tommy Tornado
4 Stephen Howarth 2255 19.99
Snap It .
5 BlackD Kevin Forrester 3321 20.19
Chainsaw Ricky
E Black D Lawrence Topping 2364  19.98
Sneakg Jim
Red Bdl George Kadniak 8872  20.71
Pocket Picker
B s:co Matthew Heilbronn 2287 20.13
97 Wally's Boy (SCR) George Kadniak 6358  20.59
110] Imposing Monster (SCR) Robynne Black 4666  20.05
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Capalaba: 15 November 2023

14:12 | 4th/5th Grade 366m

NAME
Lenny Large
Black Dy 8

Hawk s Responder
Black

Blue Apatite
Blue D

Here's Caza
Black B

Rowdy Rogue
Black D y 8
Whiskey Warrior
Red Fwn

Regal Romeo
Blue Fwn D

Techno Terror
Fawn D

Delivery Mail (SCR)

SR oo B~ I o BCUR -~ RCCR b - |

Orson Black (SCR)

RO www.ontheclock.com.au
1447 | P5366m
NAME

Shian Ulysses
. Black D

Canga Bellatrix
Blue

Red Ranger
Red Fwn D

Cuckoo Coconuts
Blk & W

Phoenix Promise
Black D

Jimary Texas
Fawn D

Black Parade
Black D

Getaway Gherkin
Black B

Orson Black (SCR)

ceENME -3 v [

Imposing Monster (SCR)

R7 Race Revolution Timing Systems

TRAINER

Evelyn Harris
Christopher Riordon
Jason Aylward

Lee Wylie

Jeff Crawford

Hugh Clarke
Gregory Stella

Anne Clelland

Des Heilbronn

George Kadniak

TRAINER

Lawrence Topping
Myra Griffiths
Gregory Stella
George Kadniak
Anne Clelland
Linda Ashford
Anne Clelland

Darryl Mcgrath

George Kadniak
Robynne Black

Kennel closes 11:22

PRIZE MONEY $3,100
$2K - $620 - $310 - $150

LAST 4

1334

2277

1244

6267

5536

4143

151

5376

1436
7774

BEST T/D

NBT

20.03

19.94

19.81

20.03

19.99

19.89

19.92

19.92
20.81

PRIZE MONEY $2,700
$1.7K - $540 - $270 - $130

LAST 4

7568

4768

6766

4878

5888

3775

5588

6577

7774
4666

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

19.68

19.95

19.80

20.43

20.66

19.90

20.26

20.01

20.81
20.05

R8
14:29

BHEME‘NIMH

NAME

Out Of Reach
Black D

She's A Sully
Dark Bdl B

Rocky Rogue
Blackly 8

Journallst

Black D

Snow Patrol
Blue BdI D

Hendy

Fawn D

Rebel Prince
Black D

Tallahasse Miss
Black B

R10
15:04

Tab
M5 366m
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NAME
Ell’e Rolls On

Iac

Conair
Black D

Pinto Falabella
Blk & Wh D

Joe Patch

Blk & Wh D

Cutting Shapes
Black D 8 p

Radiation
Black D

Boxing On
Black D

n's Victor
Blacywy y

Make It Count (SCR)

Fifty Fathoms (SCR)

Sentenced at Stud
3rd/4th Grade 366m

N

.com.au

TRAINER

Jeff Crawford
Lee Wylie

Jeff Crawford
Gregory Stella
Lee Wylie
Cynthia Suttle
Merv Page

Darryl Mcgrath

TRAINER

Marie Westwood
Bill Wormer
Christopher Riordon
Christopher Riordon
Bill Wormer

Jedd Naum
Lawrence Topping

Robert Essex

Cameron Austin

Christopher Riordon

PRIZE MONEY $3,100

$2K - $620 -

LAST 4

4313

2273

8127

2215

4136

3556

2164

6115

$310- $150

BEST T/D

19.62

19.67

19.65

19.53

19.89

19.68

19.96

19.79

PRIZE MONEY $2,700

$1.7K - $540 -

LAST 4

4647

4627

5171

2178

3176

4225

5232

6632

1525
8287

$270 - $130

BEST T/D

19.84

19.66

20.42

20.11

20.12

20.12

20.13

20.19

20.18
20.39
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